
Email Main Phone
IDX@1parkplace.com 888-425-2300
adam@accounttech.com 978-947-3600
janky91@gmail.com 561-860-1493
idxstudio@agentimage.com 877-317-4111
candice@agentjet.com 734-660-2724
paul@360true.com 561-628-6705
John@AppFilesinc.com 239-281-7393
IDXSupport@PipelineROI.com 800-252-6633
michelle@bmgcreative.com 954-353-6737
idx@boomtownroi.com 843-300-4615
MLS@bostonlogic.com 617-266-9166
adamparks@brandingarc.com 561-463-2725
brettvlasek@gmail.com 561-702-7211
pacedavis@big-llc.com 404-597-5626
miranda@brilliantagent.com 888-222-8405
support@brokeridxsites.com 800-557-8193
chrisrichards@brokeragent360.com 404-451-2818
shahriyar@cellarwebstudios.com 954-980-1821
info@bestfluxuryrealty.com 305-407-1657
rets@curaytor.com 888-342-9698
rgard@tampabay.rr.com 727-709-3843
ClearRE@clearcapital.com 530-550-2149
REImports@colony1.net 954-341-7031
MLS@commissionsinc.com 855-259-7277
brokersolutions@constellationws.com 425-636-6910
idxadmin@consulnet.com 416-227-0363
sean@creativeedgeinc.com 561-835-0009
support@deltagroup.com 330-493-0350
denise@dsrealty.net 954-562-0699
dimitry@dsxpress.com 305-300-5224
MLSinfo@dynamicpagesolutions.com 480-456-8772
help@danielpcrepair.com 772-405-7326
SHILL@EMPHASYS-SOFTWARE.COM 888-661-1002
bret@fencl.org 321-255-4242
wendy@flexmls.com 800-437-4232
luci@flipcomp.com 206-707-6380
jayme@4threaction.com 305-971-2474
admin@globalsites.net 352-875-9041
selectpalmbeach@gmail.com 561-506-0595
idx@homejunction.com 858-777-9533
idx@homeasap.com 904-800-1823
mlscompliancygroup@homes.com 800-508-6902
MLS@HomeSwing.com 707-399-8060
mlspayable@housecanary.com
idx@househunt.com 888-832-2244
ryan@ryanbeckett.com

212-422-0430
541-343-3912
877-439-4967
866-700-8855
866-645-7702
803-432-8080
801-528-3207
847-996-6840
561-676-6545
561-609-5669
561-301-9169
303-720-7829
954-740-4741

Internet Sales Results tamise@internetsalesresults.com
Jim Scandirito Standard IDX Feed sajan@waspmobile.com
Joseph Olivier Standard IDX Feed erikmberman@hotmail.com
Kunversion, LLC shirley@kunversion.com
Lawrence Weisberg Standard IDX Feed eddie@weisberglegal.com

iHomefinder, Inc. idxapproval@ihomefinder.com
iHOUSEweb, Inc. (CIS) ihousemls@ihouseweb.com
Immobel Services Group Inc lfish@immobel.com
Inside Real Estate idxadmin@insiderealestate.com
Internet Engine, LLC pgerth@internetengine.com

HouseHunt, Inc.
Hubdin
IAppraisal, Inc mls@iappraisal.com
IDC Global, INC Drewclarke@idcglobal.com
IDX, LLC. mlsinfo@idxbroker.com
IDXNetwork (Rewebcentral.com) idx@viawebprojects.com

FlipComp, Inc
FourthReaction INC.
GlobalSites.net
Gubagoo Inc
Home Junction, Inc
HomeASAP
HOMES MEDIA SOLUTIONS (eNeighborhoods)
Homeswing
House Canary

Creative Edge
Delta Media Group
Denise Schmitz Standard IDX Feed
DS Xpress Inc
Dynamic Page Solutions
EMEDICALDOCS
Emphasys Software
Fencl Web Design
FLEXMLS IDX

Cellar Web Studios
Charles Smith Standard IDX Feed
Chime Technologies, Inc
Chris Gardner
Clear Capital
Colony One
Commissions Inc. (a division of HBN Media)
Constellation Web Solutions
Consulnet Computing Inc

Black Stone Media Group
BoomTown
Boston Logic Technology Partners
Branding Arc
Brett Vlasek Standard IDX Feed
Bridge Interactive Group
Brilliant Agent, Inc
Broker IDX Sites, Inc.
BrokerAgent 360

Account Name
1parkplace, Inc.
AccountTech, LLC
Adrienne Jankelow Standard IDX Feed
Agent Image
AgentJet, LLC
Amanda Glass Standard IDX Feed
AppFiles
B2 Equity Holdings, Inc.
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800-944-4983
734-562-4060
519-624-1236
561-963-4398
877-450-0088
561-393-7000
914-205-4652
801-858-0590
417-887-4949
800-205-0317
843-637-2411
561-702-8870
707-399-8060
206-508-4417
877-261-8555
646-747-3897
888-274-0483

561-355-1637
617-858-6517
866-977-1777
954-673-3896

408-243-5820
855-390-2273
239-829-5973
561-776-9600
888-262-6161
973-244-1110
949-681-4793
561-969-7412

250-753-9893
808-261-3994
702-440-4200
305-898-5177
206-576-5938
855-404-7900
425-644-3533
970-688-4171
949-348-2292
508-413-2117
561-325-0064

904-280-3800
855-439-7546
404-812-9209
877-332-2963
856-481-2150
561-585-4722
561-342-1434
772-287-1777
714-693-9555
206-973-0424
888-844-3744
866-231-4792
561-512-5340
734-475-4540
305-705-5000
802-865-3332
530-894-7708Urban Living Marketing bill@urbanlivingmarketing.com

Top Producer (Move Sales, Inc) mlssupport@topproducer.com
TorchX jf@torchx.com
Touch Point Systems cn@tpsus.com
TREM Group LLC info@tremgroup.com
Union Street Media jmerse@unionstmedia.com

Spirit Web Development, LLC jessica@spiritwebdevelopment.com
Stephen Bohner Standard IDX Feed Patrick@premierrealtygroup.com
Superlative mlsforms@superlative.com
The Live Wire Solutions, LLC michael@thelivewiresolution.com
Tigerlead (Move Sales, Inc) invoices@tigerlead.com

SEO RETS susan@seorets.com
Showcase Web Sites help@showcaseidx.com
Sites World Wide design@onlineclientservies.com
Smarter Agent data@smarteragent.com
South Florida Real Estate Guide milton@sfreguide.com

Rich Vecchio IDX Feed  co Impact Marketing
Rover IDX, LLC steve@roveridx.com
Salvatore Sofia Standard IDX Feed iankbailes@gmail.com
Scripps Neil.Archer@scripps.com
Seize the Market mls@seizethemarket.com

Realty Net Media websupport@realtynetmedia.com
REDFIN mls-notices@redfin.com
Refindly LLC ryan@refindly.com
Reliance Network, LLC datasupport@reliancenetwork.com
Rezora, LLC mls@rezora.com

Real Estate Showcase Mag athp@reshowcase.net
Real Estate Systems john@resionline.com
Real Estate Webmasters idx@realestatewebmasters.com
Real Geeks LLC jeff@realgeeks.com
Realist IQ support@realistiq.com

Pulse Realty Software linda.reynolds@pulserealtysoftware.com
Q New Media kylan@qnewmedia.com
Reach Factor support@reachfactor.com
ReAdvantage support@njaccess.com
Real Estate Digital, LLC Larry.Ross@realestatedigital.com

Point 2 customercare@point2agent.com
Portside Design matt@portsidedesign.com
Prop Data, Inc support@propdata.net
Property Minder idx@propertyminder.com
Propertybase Inc. support@propertybase.com

Onboard Informatics idxadmin@onboardinformatics.com
Page One Web Solutions
Palm Beach Post ablizzard@pbpost.com
PBC Prop Appraiser (IDX) jford@pbcgov.org
Placester, Inc. support@placester.com

MYRSOL LLC info@myrsol.com
Neighborhood Magazine Inc brusso@homesbydirect.com
Net Aspects smiller@netaspects.com
Neutrino mike@neutrinoinc.com
Norka Parodi Standard IDX Feed kmarshall@prcuisire.com

Mizner Grande Realty, Inc.
Mobile Real Estate, LLC Seth@mobilecardcast.com
Mobility RE, LLC davet@mobilityre.com
Money Tree Lead Systems feeds@moneytreeleadsystems.com
My Buying Buddy - Squarespace paul.eastwood@bluefiregroup.com

Lewis Roberts Standard IDX Feed brokers@agentacehomesearch.com
Listing Pages Technologies, LLC mls@listing-pages.com
Lone Wolf Real Estate Technologies, Inc support@lwolf.com
Marc Gagne Standard IDX Feed zogographic@gmail.com
Market Leader, LLC MLSApprovals@marketleader.com
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415-298-3226
801-949-7507
856-702-6412
416-229-9287
973-656-3307
305-508-8313
206-508-0180
612-342-0088
888-474-9993
844-359-5493
763-951-8888
877-419-0670
800-520-2312

Ylopo support@ylopo.com
YourMLSSearch sam@YourMLSSearch.com
Zillow, Inc. (Diverse Solutions) idx@zillowgroup.com
Zurple vendorcontact@zurple.com

Weichert Lead Network bscott@weichertrealtors.net
William Papke Standard IDX Feed markw@dpi-miami.com
Windermere Solutions, LLC mls@windermeresolutions.com
WolfNet Technologies mlsnotify@wolfnet.com
WP Realty chad1964@gmail.com

Vast.com mls@vast.com
Virtual Agent Mobile rwarner@virtualagentconnect.com
WebMax Communications, LLC accounting@webmaxco.com
WebsiteBox Corp / RealtySoft IDX@websitebox.com

mailto:mls@vast.com
mailto:mls@vast.com
mailto:rwarner@virtualagentconnect.com
mailto:rwarner@virtualagentconnect.com
mailto:accounting@webmaxco.com
mailto:accounting@webmaxco.com
mailto:IDX@websitebox.com
mailto:IDX@websitebox.com
mailto:bscott@weichertrealtors.net
mailto:bscott@weichertrealtors.net
mailto:markw@dpi-miami.com
mailto:markw@dpi-miami.com
mailto:mls@windermeresolutions.com
mailto:mls@windermeresolutions.com
mailto:mlsnotify@wolfnet.com
mailto:mlsnotify@wolfnet.com
mailto:chad1964@gmail.com
mailto:chad1964@gmail.com
mailto:support@ylopo.com
mailto:support@ylopo.com
mailto:sam@YourMLSSearch.com
mailto:sam@YourMLSSearch.com
mailto:idx@zillowgroup.com
mailto:idx@zillowgroup.com
mailto:vendorcontact@zurple.com
mailto:vendorcontact@zurple.com
mailto:support@ylopo.com
mailto:sam@YourMLSSearch.com
mailto:idx@zillowgroup.com
mailto:vendorcontact@zurple.com
mailto:bscott@weichertrealtors.net
mailto:markw@dpi-miami.com
mailto:mls@windermeresolutions.com
mailto:mlsnotify@wolfnet.com
mailto:chad1964@gmail.com
mailto:mls@vast.com
mailto:rwarner@virtualagentconnect.com
mailto:accounting@webmaxco.com
mailto:IDX@websitebox.com

	Table 1

